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Sprinter 3980FBS - Fifth Wheel Base price: 71,M5

Serial Number: T4530294
VIN: 4YDFSTU21T4530294
Sales order 6223753

Product Yea¡: 2O26
Model: ST3980FBS26

lnterior: Sand

Decor-Sprinter-Sand
Exterior Decor - Sprinter - Whiie
Comfort Package
Camping Made Easy Package
Luxury Package
Washer/Dryer Prep
Electric 4 Point Leveling System
13.5K 3rd A/C

Equipment List
0

0

5,1 68
4,500
't,493

225
3,000
1,125

King Bed
Theater Seating
Marc< Air Rainsensor Vent
Refrigerator - 12V - 16 d
Solar Flex Protect
Free Standing Dinette and Chairs
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

450
1,875

225
3,1 50

s70
638
158

0

Total Options: 22,577

Man ufactu rer Suggesfed Retail Price

Ship To : Bailey Toliver RV & ïruck
3546 lnterstate 20 Service Rd
Stanton, TX 79782

Total: 89,522

Destination and Prep Charge:

Total MSRP:
The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.

Base price:
TotalOptions:

Discount:

71,M5
22,577

.4,500

530294

4,431

93,953




